
Effect of substrate type and
incubation time on the

microbial viability of instant
starter for premium tempeh

Submission date: 05-Sep-2024 07:27AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2407807524
File name: Rizal_et_al_2023-Paper_publish_in_AIMS_-.pdf (739.68K)
Word count: 7520
Character count: 37131

by Samsul Rizal



1

1



2

2

2

2

2

3

4

4

10



1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

8

9

10

10

10

10



2

2

4

5

5

6



2

2

2

2

5

5

5

5

9





1

1

2

2

7



8



2

5



1

6



2



6

10



1

7



1

4

4

7

7

7

8

9



1

1

2

2

3

4 4

4

7

8

9

9









18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 5%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

Effect of substrate type and incubation time on the microbial
viability of instant starter for premium tempeh
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

doaj.org
Internet Source

smujo.id
Internet Source

Submitted to CVC Nigeria Consortium
Student Paper

Samsul Rizal, Maria Erna Kustyawati,
Zulferiyenni, Murhadi et al. "Chemical
properties, sensory characteristics, and
antibacterial activity to Staphyloccus aureus
of tempeh gembus fermented with Mosaccha
inocula", Innovative Food Science & Emerging
Technologies, 2024
Publication

Dyah Koesoemawardani, Nida Rianda Nabila,
Samsul Rizal, Suharyono AS, Esa Ghanim
Fadhallah. "Chemical, Microbiological and
Sensory Characteristics of Wader Fish
(Rasbora argyrotaenia) Joruk During
Fermentation", Jurnal Teknik Pertanian



6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

Lampung ( Journal of Agricultural
Engineering), 2023
Publication

Angela Saraz Thaliarinanta, Maria Erna
Kustyawati, Sri Hidayati, Suharyono AS,
Samsu Udayana Nurdin. "Effects of Soaking
Time and Peppermint Oil Concentration on
Chemical, Sensory, and Antibacterial
Characteristics of Robusta Coffee (Coffea
canephora)", Jurnal Teknik Pertanian
Lampung ( Journal of Agricultural
Engineering), 2024
Publication

Riswita Syamsuri, Wanti Dewayani, Erina
Septianti, Maintang. "Chemical characteristic
and sensory of tempeh sausage on different
soybean varieties and cooking methods
variation", IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2020
Publication

www.smujo.id
Internet Source

repository.lppm.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%


